From License Exam Services LLC 1.866.473.0571 Thu Apr 13 11:57:35 2023 MDT Page 1 of 6

bartn oratior

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230001386853)))



H230001365653ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

....

.

. . .

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES
Account Number	:	120120000042
Phone	:	(941)685-0955
Fax Number	:	(866)473-0571

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

HOLSHEWITZ@GMAIL.COM Email Address: - -Foreign Limited Liability Company **K-J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC** Certificate of Status Û.



Certified Copy 0 Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$125.00

FILE ω am II: σ ማ

.....

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

. .

Help



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Attached are the instructions to register a foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. The requirements are as follows:

Pursuant to s. 605.0902, Florida Statutes, the attached application must be completed in its entirety.

The foreign limited liability company must submit certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.

- The name of a limited liability company must be distinguishable on the records of the Florida Department of State. If the name of your limited liability company is not distinguishable on our records, you must adopt an alternative name to use in the state of Florida.
- The name of a limited liability company in the state of Florida must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," The abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC."

A preliminary search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org. Preliminary name searches and name reservations are no longer available from the Division of Corporations. You are responsible for any name infringement that may result from your name selection.

The fees to register are as follows:

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## Important Information About the Requirement to File an Annual Report

All Foreign Limited Liability Companies must file an Annual Report yearly to maintain "active" status. The first report is due in the year <u>following</u> formation. The report must be filed electronically online between January 1<sup>st</sup> and May 1<sup>st</sup>. The fee for the annual report is \$138.75. After May 1<sup>st</sup> a \$400 late fee is added to the annual report filing fee. "Annual Report Reminder Notices" are sent to the e-mail address you provide us when you submit this document for filing. To file any time after January 1<sup>st</sup>, go to our website at <u>www.sunbiz.org</u>. There is no provision to waive the late fee. He sure to file before May 1<sup>st</sup>.

A letter of acknowledgment will be issued free of charge upon registration. Please submit one check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount of the filing fee and any optional certificate or copy.

A COVER letter should be submitted along with the application, certificate, and check. The mailing address and courier address are noted below.

Any further inquiries concerning this matter should be directed to the Registration Section by calling (850) 245-6051.

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## COVER LETTER

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# K-J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC

SUBJECT: \_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HOWARD OLSHEWITZ

Name of Person

#### K-J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC

Firm/Company

**13 SCOTT LANE** 

Address

MANAPALAN, NJ 07726

City/State and Zip Code

HOLSHEWITZ@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ROBIN O'CONNOR	<b>941</b> at (	685-0955
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
Registration Section	Registration Se	ection
Division of Corporations	Division of Co	prorations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, F	L 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP	ARTMENT OF STAT	ГЕ
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate o	e & □ \$155.00 Fili if Status Certific	ing Fee & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificat ed Copy of Status & Certified Cop

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LEABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION ROSOND, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOPING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED DABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDAY

K-J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC
(Name of Foreign London Labring Company, must meade "London Listering Company," T. C. C. S. C. P.D.

EW JERSEY		88-1217905		
- Jury in this under the law of which terenger long of its billing company is engineered.		ν (Σ. ητροφοίει τι μητίκη)	-	
	Date first transacted bay ness of Fordula, if prior to try (See sees any 602-0904 & 605-0605, 1-5, so determine)	isternum i pensity habbleys		
13 SCOTT LANE		6 (Ktylog Address)		
Address of Processis (Press		(Marbo, Address)		
MANAPALAN, NJ 0	7726	MANAPALAN, NJ 07726		
<u> </u>	······································		_	
	<u>as of Florida registered agent</u> (P.O. Box )	<u>NYI</u> ACCE CARE		
Naper	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES, LUC	<u></u>		
			2023	
Nanc:	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES, LLC 4713 WEBBER ST		2023 APR	
Napei	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES, LLC 4713 WEBBER ST		2023 APR 13	
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's acception wing been named as re- signated in this applicated in the provise	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES, I.I.C 4713 WEBBER ST SARASOTA 		The r	

the generation again a substance.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:	Title or Capaci	<u>ty:</u>	Name and Address:
LuManager	Name: HOWARD OLSHEWITZ	_ <sup>1</sup> Manager	Name:	
ElMember	Address:	LIMember	Address	
Authorized	MANAPALAN, NJ 07726	LAuthorized		
Person	<u></u>	Person		
L!Other		COther		[]Other
Manager	Name:	. Manager	s Name.	
L <sup>4</sup> Member	Address:	_1Member		
	- Augustan.		AUU. CSS	
ElAuthorized		DAuthorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	
LJOther	Other	EOther	<u></u>	::Other
	Name:	L'Manager -	Name:	
<b>U</b> Member	Address:	:Member		
[] Authorized		'L <sup>1</sup> Authorized		
Person		Person		
_Other	Other	Other		UOther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jutisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.

X	Asuar ( Riker	ÍN,	
•		Suparat	VENumberrized person
	HOWARD OLSHEWITZ	•	, /I

Typed in preast nene of symet

From License Exam Services LLC 1.866.473.0571 Thu Apr 13 11:57:35 2023 MDT Page 6 of 6

# STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

# K-J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC 0450952322

*I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersev, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on April 07, 2023.* 

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

HOWARD OLSHEWITZ 13 SCOTT LANE MANALAPAN, NJ 07726



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 12th day of April, 2023

due on Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6142097602

Verify this certificate anime at

https://wwwl.state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verity\_Cert.jsp.